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Waterford Crossing Homeowners' Association
#34-1765979
Year ending December 31, 2006

Statement 2
Form 1120-H, Line 15
Other Deductions

Insurance 3 1,435
Snow Removal 325
Utilities 3,831

$ 5,591



Waterford Crossing HOA
Summary of Revenue and Expense
Year Ending December 31, 2006

Revenue

Dues

Dues - Move-ins
Dues - Late fees
Rental income
Interest income
Misc income

Expenses

Lawn maint and fertilization
Pool - Mgmvlifeguards
Landscaping

Electric

Natural gas

Rec center maint

Add'l common area maint/lake
Sprinkler maintenance
Pool - Supplies/maint
Insurance

Waterford Commons
Tree removal

Sewer

Water

Snow removal
Teiephone

Printing charge
Miscellaneous expense
Legal

Postage

Taxes
Social/entertainment
Security alarm

Bank fees

Capital Iimprovemenis
Reserve for replacement

Cash increase (decrease)

YTD-06

317,345.00
1,570.20
800.00
9,575.00
8,918.49
668.94

338,877.63

34,792.50
35,328.65
31,996.30
19,154.95
10,364.42
18,749.49
8,258.30
5,997.65
4,874.97
7,176.00
4,500.00
161.25
2,335.13
2,033.95
1,625.00
1,709.54
2,471.29
416.93
372.69
283.92
867.64
1,015.41
250.69
7.00
66.954 75

261.698.42

77,179.21




